Oct.

Oct.
QOct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov,
Nov,
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

16

17
20-24
21
23
29, 30
31

11
14
18
19
26
27,28

{updated October 6, 2008)

5:30-p-m-—Conmmissioners™ Meeting-Cancelled

9:00 a.m. Commissioner’s Meeting

11:00 a.m. Public Hearing on permanently closing of easement(s) on the James E.
Schultz, Debra L. Kaufman and Lynn S. Gosnell property’s, Hendersonville
11:00 a.m. Public Hearing on permanently closing of easement(s) on the David L.
Bayless property, Hendersonville

11:00 a.m. Public Hearing on permanently closing of easement(s) on the Davis L.
Bayless and Ronald G. Calvert property’s, Hendersonville

12:00 Henderson County vs. City of Hendersonville Mini Golf Tournament
{United Way fund raiser)

3:00 LGCCA (Fletcher host)

Henderson County payday

Terry at Clerk’s certification school in Chapel Hill

6:30 p.m. Annual Volunteer Appreciation Banquet @ BRCC

7:00 p.m. Public Hearing — Draft Minimum Housing Code

Flu vaccines available @ Wellness Clinic

Henderson County payday - Halloween!

5:30 p.m. Commissioners’ Meeting
ELECTION DAY

Henderson County pay day

Veteran's Day Holiday!

Henderson County pay day

LGCCA meeting (Laurel Park — host)
9:00 a.m. Commissioners’ Meeting
Henderson County pay day
Thanksgiving Holidays!

5:30 p.m. Commissioners’ Meeting

Employee Holiday Luncheon @ Highland Lake Inn
Henderson County pay day

No LGCCA meeeting in December

9:00 a.m. Commissioners’ Meeting

Henderson County pay day

Christmas Holidays!

New Year’s Day

Upcoming Dates

Mayor’s Cup Raft Race (pending rescheduling)



