IMPORTANT DATES

(updated October 6, 2008)

Oct. 15 Oct. 16	5:30 p.m. Commissioners' Meeting Cancelled 9:00 a.m. Commissioner's Meeting 11:00 a.m. Public Hearing on permanently closing of easement(s) on the James E. Schultz, Debra L. Kaufman and Lynn S. Gosnell property's, Hendersonville 11:00 a.m. Public Hearing on permanently closing of easement(s) on the David L. Bayless property, Hendersonville 11:00 a.m. Public Hearing on permanently closing of easement(s) on the Davis L. Bayless and Ronald G. Calvert property's, Hendersonville 12:00 Henderson County vs. City of Hendersonville Mini Golf Tournament (United Way fund raiser) 3:00 LGCCA (Fletcher host)		
		Oct. 17	Henderson County payday
		Oct. 20-24	Terry at Clerk's certification school in Chapel Hill
		Oct. 21	6:30 p.m. Annual Volunteer Appreciation Banquet @ BRCC
Oct. 23	7:00 p.m. Public Hearing – Draft Minimum Housing Code		
Oct. 29, 30	Flu vaccines available @ Wellness Clinic		
Oct. 31	Henderson County payday - Halloween!		
Nov. 3	5:30 p.m. Commissioners' Meeting		
Nov. 4	ELECTION DAY		
Nov. 7	Henderson County pay day		
Nov. 11	Veteran's Day Holiday!		
Nov. 14	Henderson County pay day		
Nov. 18	LGCCA meeting (Laurel Park – host)		
Nov. 19	9:00 a.m. Commissioners' Meeting		
Nov. 26	Henderson County pay day		
Nov. 27, 28	Thanksgiving Holidays!		
Dec. 1	5:30 p.m. Commissioners' Meeting		
Dec. 3, 4	Employee Holiday Luncheon @ Highland Lake Inn		
Dec. 12	Henderson County pay day		
	No LGCCA meeting in December		
Dec. 17	9:00 a.m. Commissioners' Meeting		
Dec. 24	Henderson County pay day		
Dec. 25, 26	Christmas Holidays!		
Dec. 31	New Year's Day		

Upcoming Dates

Mayor's Cup Raft Race (pending rescheduling)